
FAFO’s 2022 Ocala Arts Festival Artists
Booth 
Number

First Name Last Name Medium Category City State Email Website Social Links

1 Wayne Gao & Michelle Chang Mixed Media (3D) ROWLAND HEIGHTS CA colorfulartists@yahoo.com
2 Harry Welsch Clay Lutz FL hairyphysics@aol.com http://

wellmanandwelschpottery.com
3 Brett Miley Digital Art Sebring FL ecoridges@gmail.com https://wew.pbase.com/ecoridge
4 ANA VARELA Clay Micanopy FL varelaana53@gmail.com
5 Courtney Kravig-McGuire Printmaking Ocala FL courtneykravig@gmail.com Instagram: https://instagram.com/theinkyibis
6 Douglas Brandow Jewelry Ormond Beach FL cuttingedgemining@gmail.com https://Cuttingedgemining.com
7 Pauletta Berger Fiber Yulee FL handwoven@comcast.net
8 Melissa Mastrangelo Painting Hobe Sound FL birdgirlart@me.com
9 Mark Billman Jewelry Gainesville FL markbillman@juno.com

10 Dan Hay Mixed Media (3D) Frostproof FL dan25445@yahoo.com
11 CHARLES NALLE Clay MELBOURNE BEACH FL cbnalle@earthlink.net
12 Jeannie Papadopoulos Mixed Media (2D) Ocala FL fineartclaystudio@gmail.com
13 R C Fulwiler Photography Lakeland FL rcfulwiler@gmail.com http://www.knot-not.com/
14 Dr.Helga Ruopp Painting Palm Beach Gardens FL helgaruopp@gmail.com http://helgasartoriginals.com
15 Lisa Kent Jewelry Brunswick GA cushingkentdesign@gmail.com https://cushingkent.com
16 Charles Gatewood Painting Phenix City AL cbgatewood@gmail.com https://charlesgatewood.art
17 Robin Popp Mixed Media (3D) Trenton FL Robinpopp@yahoo.com https://www.robinpopp.com Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/robinpoppstudio/


Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/robinpoppstudio
18 Emre Tekeli Jewelry Tampa FL tekelidesigns@hotmail.com
19 Robin West Painting Alpharetta GA marbles19@comcast.net www.robinlwest.com
20 Peter Mignone Wood Atlantic Beach FL cheers@arbornovo.com https://arbornovo.com
21 Gerhson Pernia Painting Naples FL gerhson66@gmail.com https://www.Gerhpe.com Facebook: https://facebook.com/Gerhson-J-Pernia-

Gerhpe2001520543491786/

Instagram: https://instagram.com/gerhsonpernia/

YouTube: https://youtube.com/shrts/Xz-TVyfNJXk

22 Carole Jayne Metal Blountstown FL carolejayne@fairpoint.net
23 Glen Sanders Photography NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL glen@fatheadevents.com https://www.glenasanders.com/ Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/glen_a_sanders/
24 kenan Sari Painting Orlando FL kenansari95@gmail.com www.kenansari.com
25 Annie Reif Drawing/Graphics Avon Park FL renegadeann@mail.com https://renegadeheart.net
26 Linda McQuinn Painting Bokeelia FL jmcq86@yahoo.com https://

LindaMcQuinnArtStudios.com
Facebook: https://www.LindaMcQuinnArtStudios.com

Instagram: https://LindaMcQuinnArtStudios.com

Twitter: https://LindaMcQuinnArtStudios.com

27 Dennis Angel Drawing/Graphics Edgewood FL dennis.angel1@outlook.com https://www.dennisangel.com
28 Aimee Dieterle Painting Melbourne FL aimee.dieterle@gmail.com
29 Jeffrey Hollington Painting Atlanta  GA jholli6083@aol.com https://www.wolrdofcolor.pictures
30 Tom and Kathi Hince Photography Dunnellon FL katbird511@yahoo.com https://

TomKatImages.weebly.com
31 L.J. "Kayce" Monroe Painting Archer FL monroeworks@gmail.com https://www.monroeartist.com
32 bruce ferguson Mixed Media (2D) tampa FL adogbolter@aol.com mangrovepaintings.com
33 Ira Burhans Clay Palm Harbor FL claypaper@mac.com claypaper.com
34 Richard Currier Painting Micco FL rcurrierart@aol.com https://www.richardcurrierart.com
35 Susan Currier Drawing/Graphics Sebastian FL susancurrierart@aol.com https://www.susancurrierart.com Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/susancurrrierart
36 Collin Margerum Drawing/Graphics Winter Springs FL cmmargerum@gmail.com https://www.collinmargerum.com/
37 Tracy Womack Jewelry St. Augustine FL tracy@dauphinglass.com https://www.Dauphinglass.com
38 ummarid eitharong Painting DeLand FL ue_thai@yahoo.com
39 DC Carson Mixed Media (3D) OCALA FL dc.carson@yahoo.com
40 Amy Lennard Gmelin Sculpture New Port Richey FL njoy1023@gmail.com https://

mysterystonesculpture.com
41 Cheryl Ritter Painting Ocala FL paintfool@embarqmail.com https://cherylritter.com
42 William Kidd Clay St. Petersburg FL claydr47@aol.com https://williamkiddceramics.net
43 Jordan Shapot Mixed Media (2D) Ocala FL jshapot@gmail.com https://www.jordanshapot.com Facebook: https://m.facebook.com/100062994112148/


Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/shapot_art/
44 Leslie Young Wood Daytona Beach FL layoung0212@earthlink.net https://

www.rustlingpalmsstudio.com
45 Sergei Orgunov Painting Orange Park FL sorgounov@hotmail.com https://artorgunov.com
46 Richard Burton Photography Kissimmee FL rcburton@embarqmail.com rburtonimages.com
47 Juan Carlos 

and Nuris
Cahue Jewelry Ocala FL jccahue@msn.com

48 Zhiyong Ye Fiber Leesburg FL zhiyongye56@yahoo.com
49 Lisa Keys Mixed Media (2D) Travelers Rest SC lisa@wfabylisamarie.com https://www.wfabylisamarie.com
50 Michael Cade Painting Salem SC creativeescape@michaelcadeart.

com
https://michaelcadeart.com

51 Gary Law Wood Ocala FL glwoodworks@cox.net
52 Michael Brennan Mixed Media (2D) Tallahassee FL brennanpost@gmail.com https://

hmichaelbrennanfineart.com
53 Trudy Ann Johnson Painting Summerfield FL bluemonique83@yahoo.com
54 Jeannie Littleton Wood Jacksonville FL jake335@comcast.net
55 Stephen Marks Mixed Media (3D) Crystal River FL funkyjunkassemblage@gmail.com
56 Justin Alsedek Painting Ocala FL Gypseaarts8318@gmail.com Gypsea-arts.com
57 Robert Stein Mixed Media (2D) Melbourne FL rd.stein@gmail.com https://www.stein-gallery.com Facebook: https://facebook.com/GortSpaceAlien


Facebook: https://facebook.com/steinfotomedia
58 Andie Woda Fiber Ocala FL andie@jooellez.com
59 Janice Tindall Watercolor The Villages FL jtindall01@gmail.com https://Jansartworks.com
60 Mark Matthews Metal Ocala FL matthewsartstudio@gmail.com
61 Kwang Cha Brown Painting Bloomington IN kcbrownart@gmail.com
62 Hugo Cruz Photography Gainesville FL hugocruzgallery@gmail.com www.HugoCruz.com
63 Witha Lacuesta Watercolor Viera FL ralmail@earthlink.net www.lacuesta-art.com
64 Whitney Clanton Metal Jacksons Gap AL unityelementals@gmail.com
65 Dana Watson Digital Art Spring Hill FL watsonwork456@gmail.com watsonwork.com
66 Winston Roberts Wood Tallahassee FL wroberts@knottyprofessor.com https://www.knottyprofessor.com
67 Barbara Batchelder Painting Summerfield FL artbybbatch@centurylink.net
68 Orestes Barrios Mixed Media (2D) Miami FL obmaranon1963@gmail.com
69 Jeffrey Cobble Photography St. Petersburg FL jcobble@hotmail.com https://www.cobble-art.com
70 Emma Greenhill Painting Fleming Island FL Emma.greenhill@yahoo.com https://

www.emmagreenhillart.com
71 Bo Woods Metal Ocklawaha FL Nicwalters@gmail.com
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72 Renzo Iglesias Jewelry FORT LAUDERDALE FL info@lharmoniejewelry.com https://EARSLIDES.COM Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/Lharmoniejewelry/
73 Milan Melicharek Painting Tamaqua PA melsart10@gmail.com fineartamerica/milanmelicharek
74 Monica Rios Painting Tallahassee FL monicariosart@gmail.com https://www.monicarios.com
75 Rob Champion Fiber Jacksonville FL Rob@unityleather.com https://unityleather.com
76 Andy Karaolis Sculpture Palm harbor FL Venuscabinets@gmail.com
77 Beth Miranda Clay St Petersburg FL Themuddywalrus@gmail.com https://muddywalruspottery.com/
78 Bryan Yung Watercolor Palm Coast FL Bryanyungartwork@gmail.com http://bryanyung.com/
79 Tyler Quillan Wood Scottville MI tkquillan@yahoo.com
80 Ademir Borges Mixed Media (3D) Cape Coral FL demiborges11@yahoo.com
81 Lucas McGowan Wood Jensen Beach FL info@lukeshades.com https://www.lukeshades.com/
82 Jackie Kalin Mixed Media (3D) Valparaiso IN 7stars1@msn.com https://www.jaxkalin.com Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/JackieKalin


Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/roomsandwalls/
83 JJ Royer Photography Ormond Beach FL info@jjrphotography.net https://jjrphotography.net Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/

JJRPhotographyOrmondBeach

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/
jjrphotographyormondbeach/

84 Tennille Swartz Metal Apopka FL cerebralartz@gmail.com
85 Gustavo Castillo Watercolor PORT SAINT LUCIE FL CASTILLOLAGOS1986@ATT.NET Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/castillolagosstudio/
86 Fang Lee Drawing/Graphics Belleview FL fang@fanglinglee.com https://www.fanglinglee.com
87 Wendy Paulino Jewelry Gainesville FL wpaulino0575@gmail.com
88 Charles Bell Wood Live Oak FL theshavingpile@gmail.com The Shaving Pile
89 Jef Ripple Painting Tallahassee FL jeff@jeffrippleart.com https://www.jeffrippleart.com
90 Timothy Carter Wood Ormond Beach FL tcarter771@bellsouth.net
91 Jean Havet Jewelry San Francisco CA jeha68@gmail.com
92 Sanjib Mallik Mixed Media (3D) Temple Terrace FL malliksanjibk@gmail.com https://www.infinitefinearts.com
94 Eric Clay Digital Art Orlando FL info@ericclay.com https://ericclay.com
95 Kyle Corley EMERGING ARTISTS Ocala FL kylejcorley@gmail.com Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/

professordumbledoobie
96 DJ Reynolds EMERGING ARTISTS Anthony FL djreynoldsart@gmail.com Instagram: https://instagram.com/second_place_artist
97 Akshar Patel EMERGING ARTISTS Tallahassee FL akshar97@gmail.com
98 Brooks Decker EMERGING ARTISTS Orange Park FL Abdecker82@yahoo.com Instagram: https://Instagram.com/brooksdecker.art
99 Hannah Keats EMERGING ARTISTS St. Augustine FL hannahkeats123@gmail.com https://

www.hannahkeatsartwork.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/hannah_keats/?hl=en

100 David Kellner EMERGING ARTISTS Hernando FL kellectablesllc@gmail.com Facebook: https://www.Facebook.com/Kellectablesllc

Instagram: https://@Kellectables.com

101 Krishna Patel Clay TALLAHASSEE FL baumroadstudios@gmail.com http://www.baumroadstudios.com Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/baum.road.studios/

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/baum.road.studios

102 Greg Mannheimer Painting Lakeland FL Gregmannheimer@gmail.com Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/gregmannheimer/
103 Ralph Rankin Digital Art Orlando FL ralphrankinceramics@yahoo.com
104 Victor Edwards Wood Monticello FL oakandrope@centurylink.net oakandrope.com
105 Curtis Whitwam Watercolor Tampa FL CurtisWhitwamArt@gmail.com www.CurtisWhitwam.org
106 Lisa Rogers Mixed Media (2D) Ocklawaha FL lisafayrogers@gmail.com Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/LisaRogersArt


Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/lisa.f.rogers/
107 Richard McCollum Wood Ft Pierce FL wfspoons@yahoo.com https://www.americanspoons.com
108 Jill Wagoner Fiber Fuquay-Varina NC wagonerstudios@aol.com
109 Susanna Spann Watercolor Cortez FL LuvArtSpan@aol.com https://www.susannaspann.com
110 Scott Smith Wood Boca Raton FL scott@ncwoodsmith.com http://ncwoodsmith.com Instagram: https://Instagram.com/ncwoodsmith
111 Nikki Saraiva Metal Boynton Beach FL detourbutterfly@gmail.com https://www.detourbutterfly.com
112 Haijin Sun Painting Leesburg FL andysunart@gmail.com https://www.sunhaijin.com
113 Catherine Goolsby Jewelry Scottdale GA Cat@JewelryAndMetalsmithing.c

om
www.JewelryAndMetalsmithing.co
m

114 Kate Carney Painting Orlando FL casacarney@aol.com https://katecarneyfineart.com
115 Robert Brandau Wood New Port Richey FL paviseinvestments@gmail.com
116 Lawrence Packard Drawing/Graphics WINTER HAVEN FL l_packar@bellsouth.net https://

www.packardnauticalart.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/packardnauticalart/

117 Steven Cohen Wood Margate FL stevenscreativewoodart@gmail.c
om

https://
stevenscreativewoodart.com

Instagram: https://instagram.com/stevenscreativewoodart?
igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=

118 Donna Harris Fiber Casselberry FL atailorsgarden@gmail.com https://atailorsgarden.com
119 Jan Obrebski Drawing/Graphics INVERNESS FL obrebski.jan@gmail.com
120 Deborah Gaedtke Painting Tallahassee FL dgaedtke@comcast.net
121 Charles Bahringer Jewelry Clearwater FL charles@mysticbluejewels.com https://

www.charlespbahringer.com
122 robert clibbon Photography NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL robert_clibbon@yahoo.com http://www.clibbongallery.com
123 Navenka Gabrielson Clay St Augustine FL Njgabrielson@gmail.com https://ceramicsbynavenka.com
124 Robert Goodlett Painting Ocala FL pathlight492@gmail.com
125 Amber Rust Mixed Media (2D) Archer FL fluiditybyamber@gmail.com
126 Buddy Shaw Wood NEW BLOOMFIELD MO biggarandshaw@gmail.com https://www.biggshaw.com/
127 Liza Compass Drawing/Graphics Tampa FL lizacompass@icloud.com https://www.lizacompass.com Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/LizaCompass


Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/lizacompass/

YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/c/lizacompass

128 Charles Sentz Photography Altamonte Springs FL sentzphoto@gmail.com https://sentzphoto.com
129 Martha Banting Jewelry Micanopy FL crazybo@bellsouth.net Crazy Bones Jewelry: Face book
130 Margaret Baker Painting Winter Springs FL sales@margaretbaker.art https://www.margaretbaker.art Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/margaretbakerart
131 Maureen Reilly Fiber Stuart FL maureen@poshfelt.com https://www.poshfelt.com Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/poshfelt/
132 Dan McCarthy Photography Ocala FL dan@visionsbydanmccarthy.com https://

www.visionsbydanmccarthy.com
133 Mark Slaven Jewelry North Port FL mslaven@wegotglass.com https://www.wegotglass.com
134 Michael Pintar Painting The Villages FL pintar.michael@gmail.com http://michaelpintar.com
135 Laura Petrarca Fiber Naples FL laurawellshats@yahoo.com
136 Nancy Reyna Watercolor Miami FL nreynaportraits@hotmail.com www.nancyreyna.com
137 James Lassak Clay North Port FL Jameslassak@gmail.com
138 Bruce Green Digital Art Micanopy FL clascent@gmail.com https://www.instagram.com/

metalartbygreen
139 Robin Holt Jewelry Tallahassee FL benchburner@gmail.com https://moondogartglass.com
140 James Reed Photography Seffner FL jreed@keylightfineart.com https://jamesreed.zenfolio.com/ Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/keylightfineart
141 Estelle Grengs Painting Freeport FL estellegrengsart@gmail.com https://EstelleGrengsArt.coM
142 Jessie D Reyes Painting Gainesville FL dominguezjessie83@gmail.com
143 Jeremy Gibson Photography Ellicott City MD modernexposurestudios@gmail.c

om
https://
www.modernexposurestudio.com

144 Sheryl Lee Painting Port Richey FL sherylfloridaartist@gmail.com https://www.sherylleeart.com
145 James Marsh Photography Michigan Center MI jamie@jdmarshphotography.com https://ransomhighway.com
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https://www.facebook.com/keylightfineart
mailto:estellegrengsart@gmail.com
https://EstelleGrengsArt.coM
mailto:dominguezjessie83@gmail.com
mailto:modernexposurestudios@gmail.com
https://www.modernexposurestudio.com
mailto:sherylfloridaartist@gmail.com
https://www.sherylleeart.com
mailto:jamie@jdmarshphotography.com
https://ransomhighway.com


146 Wendy Foreman Jewelry Ormond Beach FL wendy-
jewelry@wendyforemandesigns.c
om

147 Marc Gilmet Wood Deltona FL gilmetmarc49@gmail.com
148 Adam Pourciau Photography Deltona FL apourciau@ymail.com http://www.imagesbyadam.com
149 Eli Waduba Drawing/Graphics Tampa FL k.mitch.art@gmail.com https://www.eliwadubagallery.com Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/eliwaduba/


Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/eli_waduba4real/

Twitter: https://twitter.com/EliWaduba?
ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5
Eauthor

150 Dreanna Bane Fiber Ponte Vedra Beach FL thehouseofjaguar@gmail.com
151 Nick Alexiades Drawing/Graphics Mascotte FL drawingsonstone@gmail.com
152 Thoraine Loyd Clay Tarpon Springs FL potterypleasures@gmail.com https://Facebook.com/

ILovePottery
153 Guy LeFebvre Painting SAINT CLOUD FL gl.1959@hotmail.com http://www.bluewaterart.org
154 Regina To Jewelry Key West FL sophiapip@mail.com www.sophiapip.etsy.com
155 Evan Schwarze Painting Vero Beach FL Evan@EvanSchwarze.com www.EvanSchwarze.com
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